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JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS - QUALIFYING ROUND

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

CJP | MUTO Shinya JPN | CJP | GULISASHVILI Konstantin USA
E-1 | HENRY Lance NZL E-1 | DUCHESNE Stéphan CAN
E-2 | GAIDA Viola GER | E-2 | AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS
E-3 | HAYN Dieter AUT E-3 | MARQUES Daniela POR
E-4 | REHOROVA Martina CZE E-4 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
E-5 | SPEAR Jarrod AUS E-5 | MORGAN Clive GBR
E-6 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL E-6 | MARTINELLI Matteo ITA
D-7 | ANDERSSON UIf SWE | D-7 | PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
D-8 | LAVERGNE Lilian FRA | D-8 | STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
RES | SINIAKOVA Olga RUS | RES | DING Ximing CHN

Superior jury Superior jury

Pt KUNZE Horst Pt KUNZE Horst

Exe 1 LAMBERT Christophe Exe 1 MAKAROV Nikolai

Exe 2 VICENTE Miguel Exe 2 LIU XING

Dif POLIAROUSH Dmitri Dif SHUISKA Tatiana
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JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS - FINALS

TRAMPOLINE WOMEN FINALS TRAMPOLINE MEN FINALS

CJP | MUTO Shinya JPN | CJP | GULISASHVILI Konstantin USA
E-1 | HENRY Lance NZL E-1 | DUCHESNE Stéphan CAN
E-2 | GAIDA Viola GER | E-2 | LAVERGNE Lilian FRA
E-3 | HAYN Dieter AUT E-3 | MARQUES Daniela POR
E-4 | REHOROVA Martina CZE E-4 | LAVERGNE Lilian FRA
E-5 | SPEAR Jarrod AUS E-5 | MORGAN Clive GBR
E-6 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL E-6 | MARTINELLI Matteo ITA
D-7 | ANDERSSON UIf SWE | D-7 | PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
D-8 | LAVERGNE Lilian FRA | D-8 | STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
RES | MARQUES Daniela POR | RES | HAYN Dieter AUT

Superior jury Superior jury

Pt KUNZE Horst Pt KUNZE Horst

Exe 1 LAMBERT Christophe Exe 1 MAKAROV Nikolai

Exe 2 VICENTE Miguel Exe 2 LIU XING

Dif POLIAROUSH Dmitri Dif SHUISKA Tatiana
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TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Individual trampoline — WOMEN — Qualification

ADAM Leonie B R
KOCHESOK  Susana B RUS

GALLAGHER Laura == GBR
DAVIDSON  Madaline NZL
SONGHURST Isabelle == GBR
SATAKE Reina ® PN
CARVALHO  Mariana POR
MUELLER  Silva N GeR
CHILO Fanny E3 sul

LIONAHR  Jackie e NED

PAGE Bryony k= GBR
HERNANDEZ Katish  gumm COL
MILETTE  Sarah  [J¥]] CAN
STEVENS  Jessica &= USA
KUNDIUS Irina B RUS
LABROUSSE Léa B lrRrA
SIOEBERG Lina  mmm SWE
HEINEN Ellen =& ysA

ARTHUR Claire  E5l AUS
JURBERT ~ Marine [ ] FRA

1993
1995
1989
1999
1999
1995
1998
1996
1994
1998

1990
1992
1997
2000
1995
1997
1993
2002
1996
1992

MARTINS Beatriz POR 1994
SMITH  Samantha [%] CAN 1992

LIU Lingling  [ll CHN 1994
SAIOTE  Silvia POR 1988
WARD  Kira AUS 1999
UYAMA  Megu ® PN 199
PAVLOVA Yana B RUS 199
GOMES  Alice EE3 BRA 1999
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Group 4

#29539
#14153
#13579
#23983
#1335
#19651
#13518
#19756
#9466
#6167
#5950

SAMPSON  Lauren Ellen g5 AUS

SCHURING  Romana

1995

m— NED 1995

MACLENNAN Rosannagh  [[%] CAN 1988
PICKERING Jessica AUS 2001
ROESLER  Aileen B GER 1999
DOIHATA  Chisato ® PN 1994
GOMES Camilla B3 BRA 1994
AYDIN Sude TUR 2001
HUANG Yanfei Bl ciN 1992
BELIANKINA Vera B RUS 2002
ZHU Xueying [l CHN 1998
NAVARRO LOZA Dafne B0 MEX 199
KASAPOGLOU Lila “== GRE 1995
OH Alyssa EE= usA 2001
DRISCOLL Katherine =f= GBR 1986
KENNEDY Alexa Bl NZL 1999
AHSINGER Nicole BE UsA 1998
MORI Hikaru @ /PN 1999
RUZIEVA Farangiz  mmmm UZB 1999
FRYDRYCHOVA Zita B CZE 1991
LI Dan Bl cHN 1988
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21.09.2019 Qualification — Individual trampoline, WOMEN — Results

=~ TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Individual trampoline — WOMEN — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E
1. #29539 ZHU Xueying Bl cHN 1999 0 0 O 3 2 2 2 0 3 4 0 184
2 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 166
2. #6988  UYAMA Megu @ PN 1996 4 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 4 4 0 180
5 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 0 163
3. #19756 MORI Hikaru ® PN 1999 4 4 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 180
4 5 4 4 4 4 6 2 3 4 0 160
4. #16382 LIU Lingling BN 19949 0 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 4 0 178
4 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 6 1 153
5. #9287  PAVLOVA Yana EmRUS 1996 4 2 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 2 0 182
4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 0 160
6. #5950 LI Dan B cHN 1988 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 176
4 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 0 154
7. #14023 PAGE Bryony S GBR 1990 0 0O 1 1 2 0 3 2 3 4 0 184
3 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 163
8. #9303  KUNDIUS Irina EmRUS 1995 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 179
4 2 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 6 2 155
9. #14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne B-BMEX 1996 2 0 2 0 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 174
4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 0 158
10. #24523 DAVIDSON Madaline Bl NZL 1999 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 4 6 2 172
4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 2 155
11. #7328 KOCHESOK  Susana EmRUS 1995 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 166
4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 0 156
12. #19819 HUANG Yanfei Bl cHN 1992 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 169
4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 6 2 151
13. #1335  DRISCOLL Katherine SR GBR 198 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 175
4 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 2 153
14. #7220  GOMES Camilla EEdBRA 1994 0 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 5 0 177
4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 1 155
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5.2
14.2
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4.5
144

54
12.8

5.2
144

4.6
14.0

5.8
139

5.0
14.8

4.7
144

4.6
14.0

H

10.00
9.00

9.80
9.30

9.40
8.80

9.30
9.20

9.30
9.10

9.80
9.50

9.00
8.90

9.60
8.70

9.20
9.60

9.70
9.50

8.90
8.90

9.50
8.90

9.40
9.10

9.10
9.50

Time
16.415
15.520

16.615
15.625

16.555
16.125

17.180
16.060

16.540
15.905

16.250
15.795

16.610
15.700

17.150
16.440

16.035
15.360

16.405
15.650

17.070
15.645

16.395
15.755

16.425
15.280

16.540
15.115

Total

50.215
55.520

49.815
55.225

49.355
55.325

49.680
54.960

49.240
55.205

48.650
55.695

48.510
55.300

50.050
53.440

47.835
55.160

47.905
54.650

48.370
54.045

47.795
54.555

48.025
54.080

47.940
54.115

Score

105.735

105.040

104.680

104.640

104.445

104.345

103.810

103.490

102.995

102.555

102.415

102.350

102.105

102.055
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, WOMEN — Results

S4

N O AN O OON » O N b AN OOO OON A W AN OO OO WN AN EE N o O

S5

o N o N NN o N SN N o N AN o N o N N b AN N o N »ON AN

S6

AN NP PO ON AN AN DAL OON NN DAL AP MO OON MO MO MO

S7

B e A, O N B N~ OO O > N U1 O OO AN ON OON G NN SN o N

S8

AN ON DO OB AP AN O O ADM ON ON AN BMAN MM MO MO

S9

Ao AN AN MO AN AN AN ON MO AN AN O ON OO MDA NN

S10 L

a0 ooy O OO (o)W [e) @)} AN OO O OV v A MO N b N M 00 H [S2 I N [e) @)Y
N, O O NN =N O O NN N O O O » O Or OO0 OO OO oo o O N O

E

18.1
14.6

17.7
15.8

18.0
15.0

18.1
15.6

17.8
14.9

16.5
154

17.2
151

15.7
15.0

171
15.0

17.5
14.4

17.7
15.6

16.8
15.2

17.2
14.7

17.8
15.2

17.9
155

16.9
15.2

D

5.4
14.0

54
131

4.4
13.7

44
137

5.6
14.2

5.6
143

5.1
13.8

54
13.6

5.4
144

5.2
14.6

44
134

5.0
13.9

5.0
141

44
13.2

3.7
121

4.8
135

H

9.70
9.00

9.20
9.00

9.40
9.10

9.50
8.80

9.10
9.30

9.40
9.00

9.40
9.20

9.10
9.50

8.80
8.90

9.20
8.40

9.10
8.80

8.60
9.20

9.20
9.10

9.30
9.20

9.80
9.10

9.30
8.90

Time
15.865
15.165

15.920
15.150

15.985
15.680

16.045
15.090

15.640
14.565

15.785
15.040

15.855
15.210

16.520
16.015

15.680
15.355

16.020
15.295

15.970
15.580

16.300
15.475

15.825
15.145

16.050
15.095

16.310
15.320

15.560
15.205

Total

49.065
52.765

48.220
53.050

47.785
53.480

48.045
53.190

48.140
52.965

47.285
53.740

47.555
53.310

46.720
54.115

46.980
53.655

47920
52.695

47170
53.380

46.700
53.775

47.225
53.045

47.550
52.695

47.710
52.020

46.560
52.805

Score

101.830

101.270

101.265

101.235

101.105

101.025

100.865

100.835

100.635

100.615

100.550

100.475

100.270

100.245

99.730

99.365
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#13579

#9466
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#13059

#4915

#30082

#25170

#12115

#14282

#24955

#11909

#23983

#5680

#29066

#7070

#6167

KASAPOGLOU Lila
RUZIEVA Farangiz
SIOEBERG Lina
SCHURING Romana
SAIOTE Silvia
HEINEN Ellen
AYDIN Sude
HERNANDEZ  Katish
LIONAHR Jackie
CARVALHO Mariana
LABROUSSE Léa

OH Alyssa
ADAM Leonie
MILETTE Sarah
MARTINS Beatriz
FRYDRYCHOVA Zita
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, WOMEN — Results
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4 1
6 0
8 3
6 0
7 0
8 0
8 2
6 0
6 2
8 20
4 20
8 2
8 6
4 0
6 4
6 3
8 2
4 2
7 4
6 0
6 2
5 2
4 0

E

17.0
144

16.0
155

16.0
14.4

16.0
14.9

16.6
12.7

15.3
15.2

16.9
15.7

15.8
121

159
9.5

16.6
6.7

18.0
5.0

16.4
29

17.5
1.6

17.2
1.4

17.0
1.4

179
1.2

D

5.0
13.7

5.2
12.7

6.1
13.6

4.7
135

5.0
13.6

3.5
12.0

4.8
104

4.9
9.2

4.6
9.6

43
6.7

5.0
4.9

5.6
34

4.6
1.7

4.8
2.0

4.2
1.7

3.4
2.0

H

9.50
9.20

9.20
9.40

9.20
8.90

8.90
8.40

9.30
8.90

9.00
9.10

8.70
8.40

9.50
7.00

9.70
5.70

9.20
4.30

9.40
2.70

9.40
1.90

9.20
1.00

9.10
0.80

9.30
0.90

9.60
1.00

Time
15.560
14.730

15.315
14.635

14.500
13.960

15.285
14.895

15.780
14.590

15.425
14.925

15.445
14.545

15.705
12.385

16.160
10.975

15.235
7.035

16.050
4.845

15.900
3.235

16.100
1.745

16.260
1.725

16.390
1.740

15.485
1.510

Total

47.060
52.030

45.715
52.235

45.800
50.860

44.885
51.695

46.680
49.790

43.225
51.225

45.845
-2.0 = 47.045

45.905
40.685

46.360
-0.2 = 35.575

45.335
24.735

48.450
17.445

47.300
11.435

47.400
6.045

47.360
5.925

46.890
5.740

46.385
5.710

Score

99.090

97.950

96.660

96.580

96.470

94.450

92.890

86.590

81.935

70.070

65.895

58.735

53.445

53.285

52.630

52.095
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21.09.2019 Qualification — Individual trampoline, WOMEN — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

47. #10811 CHILO Fanny EJsu 1994 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 4 6 8 10 161 46 9.30  15.975 45975  51.755
4 1.6 17 0.80 1.680 5.780

48. #31058 BELIANKINA  Vera mmRUS 2002 0 2 3 0 2 O 4 8 6 6 0 169 40-20 870 16.460 44.060  49.845
6 14 20 090  1.685 -0.2 - 5.785

49. #7086  SAMPSON Lauren Ellen 5B AUS 1995 4 6 30 31 1.90  3.320 11.320 37790
6 6 6 6 7 6.9 76 430 7670 26.470

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21, 2019 3:40:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

& 2 40 @ N E) axpocrnooT gubotRa?
‘\‘S‘"’?fé' O%) - 12
© 2013-2019 } Sporttech Ltd. Contact us

192.168.0.2:9001/stages/0/results 4/4


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io

21.09.2019

>

Group 1

1.

© N kWD

1R
2R

#14153
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#16382
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Final —

Individual trampoline, WOMEN

TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 [ FIG 1D 15566
Individual trampoline — WOMEN — Final

NAVARRO LOZA Dafne B:0 MEX

KUNDIUS
PAGE
PAVLOVA
LIU

MORI
UYAMA
ZHU
DAVIDSON
DRISCOLL

Irina B RUS
Bryony == GBR
Yana B RUS

Lingling [l CHN
Hikaru ® JPN
Megu ® JPN
Xueying [l CHN
Madaline NZL
Katherine Sf= GBR

1996
1995
1990
1996
1994
1999
1996
1998
1999
1986
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1. #9287  PAVLOVA Yana

2. #19756 MORI Hikaru
3. #16382 LIU Lingling
4. #14023 PAGE Bryony
5. #6988  UYAMA Megu
6. #9303  KUNDIUS Irina

7. #14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne
8. #29539 ZHU

B RUS
@® JPN

Bl cHN
=f= GBR
® JPN

B RUS
B0 MEx

Xueying [l CHN
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TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Individual trampoline — WOMEN — Final
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14.4
14.4
14.4
14.0
14.8
135
5.3

H
9.40
9.80
9.20
9.20
9.40
8.90
8.90
2.60

Time

16.000
16.250
16.085
15.715
15.670
15.780
15.215
4.885
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Total Score
56.600 56.600
56.550 56.550
55.785 55.785
55.715 55.715

-0.2 =+ 55.170 55.170
54.480 54.480
53.515 53.515
17585 17.585
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' TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RrussIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Individual trampoline — WOMEN — Final

1.6 GOLD #9287  PAVLOVA Yana mm RUS 199
2.6 SILVER  #19756 MORI  Hikaru @ JPN 1999
3.6 BRONZE #16382 LIU Lingling [l CHN 1994
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? TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Individual trampoline — MEN — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #7204  BAILEY Nathan = GBR 1993 1. #7085  RUTHERFORD Blake Bl AUS 1996

2. #9308  MIHALEV Mariyan g BUL 1999
3. #31288 CHARTIER Julian | | FRA 1999 3. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias T GER 2000
4. #13527 GESUELLI  Cody 2= USA 1998 4. #23%366 WIZANI Benny = AUT 2001
5. #6578  SANTOS Ricardo [EJl POR 1992 5. #11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur mmm POL 1993
6. #11670 RABTSAU  Aleh M BLR 1994 6. #7250  GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey BE USA 1993
7. #7409 TU Xiao Bl cHN 1988 7. #1286  KOSHKADZE Tengizi == GEO 1987
8. #12117 HERNANDEZ Angel  pmmm COL 1995 8. #328  BURNETT  Jason B*f caN 1986
9. #31259 DUTRA Rayan [E&4 BRA 2002 9. #17560 FUJITA Ryunosuke @ JPN 1996
10. #6907  MELNIK Mikhail pmmm RUS 1991 10. #23970 WYSKIEL Maciej mmm POL 2001
11. #7045  ABREU Diogo  [EMl POR 1993 11. #15860 MUTLU Gurkan [l TR 1993
Group 3 Group 4
1. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau [l BLR 1995 1. #6986  KISHI Daiki ® /PN 1994
2. #6909  GRISHUNIN Ilya B AzE 1989 2. #24484 WALKES Corey == GBR 2001
3. #1285  GANCHINHO Diogo W POR 1987 3. #18144 GAO Lei Bl cHN 1992
4. #3%3763 SHUH Nathan I+l cAN 1997 4. #6507  SOEHN Keegan f*] caN 1992
5. #14321 THOMAS Aiden Bl AUS 1992 5. #1%931 SCHMIDT Dylan al NZL 1997
6. #66 USHAKOV Dmitrii B RUS 1988 6. #12980 CLARKE Dominic Bl AUS 1997
7. #25023 BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan  [[€l]l TUR 1999 7. #45106 NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI Mohammadmehdi wmemm IRl 2002
8. #7176 DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan [} | FRA 1995 8. #18060 MORANTE Allan BBrRA 1994
9. #10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz mmm POL 1991 9. #7201  STRONG Luke =f= GBR 1993
10. #23721 MITEV Mihael mmm BUL 2001 10. #34075 SAEIDABADI Mohammad — IRl 2001
11. #23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan B AzE 1990 11. #30397 PADILLA Ruben BE USA 2001
12. #7181  MESSATFA Redha B AG 1993 12. #6905 FEDORENKO Nikita B RUS 1991
Group 5 Group 6
1. #9807  PIUNOV Oleg B AzE 1993 1. #11902 SAKAI Ryosuke ® /PN 1997
2. #7319  YUDIN Andrey  mmm RUS 1996 2. #10796 SMITH Oscar Eam SWE 1991
3. #23269 SHOSTAK  Aliaksei 2 USA 1995 3. #4931  CANNONE Flavio ITA 1981
4. #36681 LAIDLAW Reegan  §all NZL 2001 4. #330  SOTOMURA Tetsuya ® /PN 1984
5. #8182 DONG Dong Bl cHN 1989 5. #1274  OLIVEIRA ANDRADE Rafael EE3 BRA 1936
6. #19633 USMONOV  Samirbek s UZB 1996 6. #7412  ALOI Dario ITA 1989
7. #29267 CHARTIER  Jérémy  J%f cAN 2001 7. #1%947 ALIYEV Pirmammad  KAZ 1997
8. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 1998 8. #32830 GRACHYOV Igor KAZ 2000
9. #29929 TUSSUPOV  Daniyar KAZ 1997 9. #14263 FERREIRA Pedro El POR 1997
10. #13%813 VOGEL Fabian M GER 1995 10. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias B GER 1995
11. #24165 ILYINYKH Mikita ‘M BLR 1999 11. #4154% LITVINOVICH lvan ‘M BLR 2001

12. #13811 FRITZSCHE Lars B GER 1997

13. #48646 YAN Langyu Bl cHN 1999
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, MEN — Results
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TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Individual trampoline — MEN — Qualification
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E

18.3
16.4

19.1
171

19.1
17.2

17.9
16.4

18.9
16.8

18.5
16.0

18.9
16.4

18.4
16.6

18.8
16.1

18.6
15.7

18.2
159

18.6
15.8

19.0
16.5

18.2
16.0

D

6.1
17.5

6.0
17.3

5.8
171

6.6
17.8

5.7
17.1

6.4
18.0

6.0
17.3

6.8
171

6.1
171

6.3
17.3

5.6
17.3

6.2
171

5.0
171

5.6
17.3

H

9.50
9.40

9.80
9.20

9.60
9.00

9.60
9.50

9.80
9.70

9.50
9.10

9.80
9.60

9.10
9.10

9.40
9.10

9.60
9.00

9.80
9.30

9.80
8.80

9.30
9.00

9.50
9.30

Time
18.935
18.110

18.610
17.100

18.075
17.780

17.965
17.595

17.955
17.395

18.650
16.905

17.700
16.850

17.840
17.075

18.225
17.390

18.125
17.505

18.005
17.545

17.955
16.990

17.965
17.280

18.055
17.010

Total

0.4 -

~0.4 —

52.835
61.410

53.510
60.700

52.575
61.080

52.065
61.295

52.355
60.995

53.050
60.005

52.400
60.150

52.140
59.875

52.525
59.290

52.625
59.105

51.605
60.045

52.555
58.690

51.265
59.880

51.355
59.610

Score

114.245

114.210

113.655

113.360

113.350

113.055

112.550

112.015

111.815

111.730

111.650

111.245

111.145

110.965
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, MEN — Results
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E

18.0
15.9

16.6
16.5

18.0
155

18.5
16.4

18.5
154

17.8
15.8

18.1
16.0

18.4
14.8

18.2
16.5

18.3
154

17.7
157

18.0
16.4

18.1
15.6

18.6
154

18.1
144

18.2
14.6

D

6.0
171

6.1
171

6.0
17.3

5.7
16.2

5.7
16.0

5.2
171

5.7
16.9

5.4
171

5.6
15.8

5.6
16.0

5.8
16.0

5.4
15.8

5.2
16.5

5.0
16.0

5.8
17.1

5.6
16.3

H

9.20
9.00

8.90
9.00

9.60
9.20

9.30
9.20

9.60
9.10

9.10
9.50

9.00
8.40

9.50
8.70

9.30
9.30

9.70
9.20

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.70

9.80
8.50

9.60
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.90
9.10

Time
18.360
17.385

18.750
17.920

18.100
17.155

18.045
16.985

18.020
17.195

17.965
16.830

18.270
16.805

18.150
16.900

17.375
16.700

17.665
16.825

17.670
17.010

17.090
16.605

17.845
16.730

17.705
16.625

17.610
16.705

17.790
16.160

Total

51.560
59.385

50.350
60.520

51.700
59.155

51.545
58.785

51.820
57.695

50.065
59.230

51.070
58.105

51.450
57.500

50.475
58.300

51.265
57.425

50.670
58.010

49.790
58.505

50.945
57.330

50.905
57.325

50.910
57.305

51.490
56.160

Score

110.945

110.870

110.855

110.330

109.515

109.295

109.175

108.950

108.775

108.690

108.680

108.295

108.275

108.230

108.215

107.650
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, MEN — Results
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E

18.3
13.7

17.9
15.9

17.8
14.6

17.6
15.1

179
159

17.2
12.7

17.3
13.9

17.9
15.6

16.0
12.7

17.1
14.7

17.5
15.5

159
151

18.1
12.6

17.7
14.8

16.4
16.3

17.2
15.5

D

5.8
171

6.0
16.1

6.0
16.3

5.0
16.2

6.2
14.0

5.8
171

5.6
171

4.8
15.0

72
16.4

5.1
154

5.4
14.2

5.4
15.8

5.2
154

5.8
12.8

3.6
17.1

6.2
15.0

H

9.50
9.00

9.20
8.80

9.20
9.00

9.30
9.00

9.00
8.90

9.30
8.80

9.60
9.10

9.30
9.00

9.00
9.00

9.40
8.80

9.20
9.10

9.30
8.50

9.40
9.20

9.40
9.10

8.30
9.00

8.90
8.10

Time
17.900
16.185

17.290
16.180

17.650
16.520

17.435
16.860

17.180
16.335

17.480
17.020

16.970
15.730

17.550
15.860

16.830
16.850

17.390
16.015

16.645
16.250

17.295
16.200

17.250
16.240

17.370
16.350

15.955
16.670

16.385
15.540

Total

0.4 -

51.500
55.985

50.390
56.980

50.650
56.420

49.335
57.160

50.280
55.135

49.780
55.620

49.470
55.830

49.550
55.460

49.030
54.950

48.990
54.915

48.745
55.050

47.895
55.600

49.950
53.440

50.270
53.050

43.855
59.070

48.685
54.140

Score

107.485

107.370

107.070

106.495

105.415

105.400

105.300

105.010

103.980

103.905

103.795

103.495

103.390

103.320

102.925

102.825
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, MEN — Results
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8 3
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E

15.7
14.2

173
14.1

16.9
11.9

17.2
12.8

16.6
119

18.5
11.8

179
115

18.0
9.8

17.8
8.4

17.9
7.6

17.8
6.4

18.7
4.2

17.8
4.8

1.9
14.5

17.5
3.0

18.9
1.8

D

5.7
16.2

5.4
143

6.6
13.1

6.7
131

54
10.8

4.3
9.5

5.4
10.7

5.0
9.0

5.2
8.4

5.6
8.2

6.4
6.7

5.4
4.6

5.2
5.5

12.0

5.8
4.0

6.1
2.2

H

9.60
8.80

8.90
9.10

9.30
6.70

8.90
7.00

9.50
8.00

9.50
6.50

8.80
6.50

9.40
5.40

9.20
4.30

9.40
4.70

9.20
3.40

9.50
2.50

9.50
2.40

9.20
8.90

9.10
2.00

9.00
0.90

Time
17.120
15.465

17.080
16.425

17.885
13.670

17.145
13.120

16.100
13.205

17.635
11.955

17.350
11.570

17.485
10.810

18.130
9.030

16.900
8.095

16.835
6.630

18.440
5.560

17.190
5.150

1.920
16.455

17.815
3.615

18.160
1.890

Total

-0.4 —

48.120
54.665

48.680
53.925

50.685
45.370

49.945
46.020

47.600
43.905

49.935
39.755

49.450
39.870

49.885
35.010

50.330
30.130

49.800
28.595

50.235
23.130

52.040
16.860

49.690
17.850

13.020
51.855

50.215
12.615

52.160
6.790

Score

102.785

102.605

96.055

95.965

91.505

89.690

89.320

84.895

80.460

78.395

73.365

68.900

67.540

64.875

62.830

58.950
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ILYINYKH

SHOSTAK

SAKAI

USMONOV

GRISHUNIN

KOSHKADZE

NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI

CALERO
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Mikita

Aliaksei

Ryosuke

Samirbek

Ilya

Tengizi

Mohammadmehdi

Alvaro

M BLR

USA
® JPN
— UZB
AZE
== GEO

— IRI

mmm COL

1999

1995

1997

1996

1989

1987

2002

1991

S1
0

Qualification — Individual trampoline, MEN — Results

S2 S3 S4 S5

0

0

4

4

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

2

2

0

2

6

4

E
17.6

115
34

134

11.7

3.5

2.8

6.0

1.4
1.4

3.8
1.7

1.9

2.0

34

1.5
2.0

9.10

5.40
1.80

6.60

6.50

2.00

1.80

2.80

1.00
0.90

Time

18.065

11.015
3.590

12.540

11.490

3.705

3.525

5.830

1.625
1.605

Total

50.865
0

27915
12.590

34.240
0

31.590
0

11.205
11.525

14.630
0

5.525
5.905

DNS
DNS

Score

50.865

40.505

34.240

31.590

22.730

14.630

11.430
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#11670
#330
#7319
#8182
#6905
#13931
#11666
#18144
#6986
#1285
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Final —

Individual trampoline, MEN

TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Individual trampoline — MEN — Final

RABTSAU Aleh
SOTOMURA  Tetsuya
YUDIN Andrey
DONG Dong
FEDORENKO Nikita
SCHMIDT Dylan
HANCHAROU Uladzislau
GAO Lei

KISHI Daiki
GANCHINHO Diogo

L
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M BLR
® PN
B RUS
Bl cHN
B RUS
NZL
M BLR
Bl cHN

® JPN

POR

1994
1984
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»  TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RussIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Individual trampoline — MEN — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total  Score

1. #18144 GAO Lei Bl 1992 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 0 16.7 175 9.40 18.295 61.895 61.895
CHN
2. #11666 HANCHARO Uladzis- B 1995 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 4 5 0 171 179 9.10 17760 61.860 61.860
u lau

3. #6905 FEDORENKO Nikita 1991 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 2 3 4 0 159 178 9.70 17620 61.020 61.020

4. #7319 YUDIN Andrey 1996 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 159 182 930 17085 60485 60.485
5. #8182 DONG Dong 1989 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 165 171 930 17200 60.100 60.100
6. #11670 RABTSAU  Aleh 1994 4 2 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 160 171 9.60 17340 60.040 60.040

7. #13931 SCHMIDT  Dylan 1997 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 161 171 9.20 17.545 59.945 59.945

ZB @ 0 ) X [es]
N ‘- T c cC —
— x =z wn (Y2} o

8. #330 SOTOMURA Tetsuya @ 1984 4 2 4 6 64 74 370 7155 24.655 24.655
JPN
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Individual trampoline — MEN — Final

1.4 GOLD  #18144 GAO Lei Bl ciNo 1992
2.6 SILVER  #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau [l BLR 1995
3.6 BRONZE #6905 FEDORENKO Nikita B RUS 1991
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SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE



version 1

2019.20.09

WORLD CUP KHABAROVSK 2019

=

WORLD | SAAGne:

CcuP 2019

11:00

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS - QUALIFYING ROUND

TRAMPOLINE SYNCHRONISED WOMEN

TRAMPOLINE SYNCHRONISED MEN

CJP | PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR | CJP | HENRY Lance NZL
E-1 | SINIAKOVA Olga RUS | E-1 | DING Ximing CHN
E-2 | ZHANG Wenmei CHN | E-2 | MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
E-3 | UNAL Hakan TUR | E-3 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-4 | VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED | E-4 | ZAIM Jakub POL
E-5 | GAIDA Viola GER | E-5 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL
E-6 | REHOROVA Martina CZE E-6 | ANDERSSON UIf SWE
D-7 | GULISASHVILI Konstantin USA | D-7 | STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
D-8 | LAVERGNE Lilian FRA | D-8 | MARTINELLI Matteo ITA
RES | SPEAR Jarrod AUS | RES | HAYN Dieter AUT
Superior jury Superior jury

Pt

KUNZE Horst

Pt

KUNZE Horst




version 1

2019.21.09

WORLD CUP KHABAROVSK 2019

-

WORLD |:W05ee:

curP 2019

- 17:30

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS - FINALS

TRAMPOLINE SYNCHRONISED WOMEN FINAL

TRAMPOLINE SYNCHRONISED MEN FINAL

CJP | PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR | CJP | HENRY Lance NZL
E-1 | SINIAKOVA Olga RUS | E-1 | DING Ximing CHN
E-2 | ZHANG Wenmei CHN E-2 | VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED
E-3 | UNAL Hakan TUR | E-3 | KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
E-4 | HAYN Dieter AUT E-4 | ZAIM Jakub POL
E-5 | GAIDA Viola GER | E-5 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL
E-6 | REHOROVA Martina CZE E-6 | ANDERSSON UIf SWE
D-7 | GULISASHVILI Konstantin USA | D-7 | STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
D-8 | LAVERGNE Lilian FRA | D-8 | MARTINELLI Matteo ITA
RES | SPEAR Jarrod AUS | RES | HAYN Dieter AUT

Superior jury Superior jury

Pt KUNZE Horst Pt KUNZE Horst
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Group 1
1. #13518
#30082
2. #14282
#13059
3. #7220
#16236
4. #23983
#30039
5. #6531
#19757
6. #77
#29066
7. #11909
#6739
8. #24955
#4915

TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Synchronised trampoline — WOMEN — Qualification

AHSINGER
HEINEN
LIONAHR
SCHURING
GOMES
GOMES
OH
STEVENS
KISHI
TAKAGI

MACLENNAN

MILETTE
LABROUSSE
JURBERT
CARVALHO
SAIOTE

Nicole
Ellen
Jackie
Romana
Camilla
Alice
Alyssa
Jessica
Ayano
Yumi
Rosannagh
Sarah
Léa
Marine
Mariana

Silvia

L NORORININ N

1998
2002
1998
1995
1994
1999
2001
2000
1992
1999
1988
1997
1997
1992
1998
1988

Group 2

1.

#24523
#19651
#31058
#24486
#45017
#45016
#6996
#19762
#7328
#7330
#7086
#24572

DAVIDSON Madaline
KENNEDY Alexa
BELIANKINA  Vera
LEBEDEVA lana

FAN Xinyi

CHEN Lingyun
DOIHATA Chisato
SATAKE Reina
KOCHESOK Susana
KORNETSKAYA Anna
SAMPSON Lauren Ellen

PICKERING Jessica

NZL
NZL
B RUS
B RUS
Bl cHN
CHN
® JPN
® JPN
B RUS
B RUS
AUS
AUS
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» TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Synchronised trampoline — WOMEN — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro  Total Score

1. #6531  KISHI Ayano ® /PN 1992 10 05 10 0 10 05 15 20 15 20 0 890 45 910 19.04 41.540 90.220
#19757 TAKAGI Yumi ® /PN 1999 30 10 20 20 25 15 20 20 20 20 0O 800 128 950 1838 48.680

2. #6996  DOIHATA Chisato ® /PN 1994 15 05 10 10 15 10 15 0 20 25 0 875 40 940 1730 39.450 88.800
#19762  SATAKE Reina ® /PN 1995 20 20 20 20 20 15 20 10 20 20 0 815 131 920 1890 49.350

3. #24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline Bl NzL 1999 05 1.0 10 05 10 15 10 05 25 25 05 875 39 955 19.14 41.340 88.490
#19651  KENNEDY Alexa Bl NzZL 1999 20 1.0 25 20 25 25 20 10 20 25 10 790 123 955 1740 47150

4. #77 MACLENNAN Rosannagh  Jl%] CAN 1988 05 15 0 15 15 10 10 15 15 25 05 870 39 950 1650 38.600 87.080
#29066 MILETTE Sarah B#l cAN 1997 20 15 10 20 25 20 10 10 15 25 05 825 118 925 19.18 48.480

5. #7220  GOMES Camilla EEIBrRA 1994 10 15 10 10 10 05 10 20 15 20 15 860 38 9.60 1868 40.680 86.940
#16236  GOMES Alice EEIBrRA 1999 05 10 20 15 20 05 15 25 25 25 10 825 107 935 1796 46.260

6. #11909 LABROUSSE  Léa BEFRA 1997 10 0 0 10 15 10 0 10 10 15 05 915 35 935 1878 40.780 86.500
#6739 JURBERT Marine BEFRA 1992 25 05 25 20 15 20 20 20 20 20 10 800 119 970 1612 45.720

7. #7086  SAMPSON Lauren Ellen 5B AUS 1995 05 1.0 20 20 20 15 15 10 25 30 0O 830 39 945 1728 38930 85.230
#24572 PICKERING  Jessica BB Aus 2001 20 25 25 20 35 25 20 35 25 30 0 740 131 9.00 16.80 46.300

8. #24955 CARVALHO  Mariana Bl POR 1998 10 10 10 20 15 15 20 20 30 25 05 820 32 900 1794 38340 83.520
#4915  SAIOTE Silvia EM POR 1988 05 15 20 20 20 30 30 20 25 25 0 790 103 9.30 1768 45.180

9. #14282 LIONAHR Jackie == NED 1998 05 05 10 10 15 05 25 20 25 40 05 835 44 935 1602 -04— 37720 82.370
#13059 SCHURING  Romana == NED 1995 1.0 1.0 25 20 30 35 35 15 25 35 05 755 109 9.00 1720 44.650

10. #7328 KOCHESOK  Susana B RUS 1995 15 1.0 10 05 1.0 05 1.0 05 730 31 730 14.02 31.720 79.450
#7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna mmRUS 1994 0 15 20 05 20 20 20 10 20 30 O 840 117 885 1878 47.730

11. #45017 FAN Xinyi Bl ceN 2002 0 05 0 05 10 05 15 10 10 20 05 915 41 955 1832 41120 74.900
#45016  CHEN Lingyun B ceN 2001 10 1.0 20 10 10 15 15 6.10 80 640 13.28 33.780

12. #13518 AHSINGER Nicole E= UsA 1998 10 15 10 20 10 20 10 10 20 30 05 840 39 925 1760 39.150 66.460
#30082  HEINEN Ellen BE= ysA 2002 15 1.0 25 20 25 30 475 64 550 10.66 27.310

13. #31058 BELIANKINA  Vera EmRUS 2002 0 O 10 05 10 05 20 10 15 20 10 895 46 935 16.82 39.720 53.350
#24486 LEBEDEVA  lana B RUS 2001 0 05 20 275 26 270 5.58 13.630

14. #2398% OH Alyssa E= ysa 2001 05 1.0 05 15 10 15 15 25 30 35 05 830 47 940 1726 39.660 52.710
#30039  STEVENS Jessica E= ysa 2000 20 1.0 20 250 41 275 3.70 13.050
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y  TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 [ FIG ID 15566
Synchronised trampoline — WOMEN — Final

Group 1
1. #14282 LIONAHR Jackie = NED 1998
#13059 SCHURING  Romana = NED 1995
2. #24955 CARVALHO  Mariana Bl POR 1998
#4915  SAIOTE Silvia Bl POorR 1988
3. #7086  SAMPSON Lauren Ellen g5 AUS 1995
#24572 PICKERING  Jessica Bl AUs 2001
4, #11909 LABROUSSE  Léa BBFRA 1997
#6739 JURBERT Marine BEFRA 1992
5. #7220 GOMES Camilla EE BRA 1994
#162%6 GOMES Alice EE3 BRA 1999
6. #77 MACLENNAN Rosannagh  [J#f] CAN 1988
#29066 MILETTE Sarah I+ caN 1997
7. #2452% DAVIDSON Madaline Bl NZL 1999
#19651 KENNEDY Alexa Bl \NZL 1999
8. #6531  KISHI Ayano ® PN 1992
#19757 TAKAGI Yumi ® PN 1999
1R #7328  KOCHESOK  Susana B RUS 1995
#7330  KORNETSKAYA Anna mm RUS 1994
2R #45017 FAN Xinyi Bl coN o 2002
#45016 CHEN Lingyun Bl cHN 2001
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»  TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Synchronised trampoline — WOMEN — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. #6531  KISHI Ayano ® PN 1992 20 10 25 20 20 10 15 15 15 20 O 830 128 9.20 1894 49.240 49.240
#19757  TAKAGI Yumi ® JPN 1999

2. #7086  SAMPSON  Lauren Ellen 5B AUS 1995 2.0 20 20 15 25 15 20 20 20 30 05 790 131 935 1810 48450 48450
#24572  PICKERING Jessica B AUS 2001

3. #11909 LABROUSSE Léa BEFRA 1997 20 10 20 20 15 1.0 20 20 20 25 05 815 126 920 1794 47890 47.890
#6739 JURBERT Marine BEFRRA 1992

4. #2452% DAVIDSON  Madaline @l NZL 1999 2.0 15 25 20 20 15 15 10 15 30 25 790 123 945 1746 47110 47110
#19651 KENNEDY  Alexa Bl NZL 1999

5. #7220  GOMES Camilla EE3BRA 1994 0 0 20 1.0 20 10 15 15 20 25 1.0 855 107 9.55 1794 46740 46.740
#16236  GOMES Alice B BrRA 1999

6. #14282 LIONAHR  Jackie === NED 1998 0.5 05 20 20 30 20 30 20 25 30 1.0 785 109 930 1826 46310 46.310
#13059 SCHURING  Romana = NED 1995

7. #24955 CARVALHO Mariana EM POR 1998 1.0 1.5 20 20 20 25 30 25 6.35 8.0 710 1444 35890 35.890
#4915  SAIOTE Silvia El POR 1988

8. #77 MACLENNAN Rosannagh  J]#J CAN 1988 2.0 20 1.60 2.9 1.60 3.50 9.600  9.600
#29066 MILETTE Sarah I+ caN 1997
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}‘” TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Synchronised trampoline — WOMEN — Final

1.4 GOLD

2.6 SILVER

3.6 BRONZE
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#6531 KISHI Ayano
#19757 TAKAGI Yumi

#7086  SAMPSON Lauren Ellen
#24572 PICKERING Jessica

#11909 LABROUSSE Léa
#6739  JURBERT Marine

? Sporttech Ltd.

® JPN
® JPN

AUS
AUS
B BrrRA
B BrRrRA

1992
1999

1995
2001
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Group 1
1. #31053
#31000
2. #9807
#6909
3. #23721
#9308
4. #7250
#23269
5. #6986
#11902
6. #14321
#7085
7. #47081
#25057
8. #11666
#11670
9. #31288
#7176
10. #13947
#14077

TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Synchronised trampoline — MEN — Qualification

ISHIKAWA
UNNO
PIUNOV
GRISHUNIN
MITEV
MIHALEV
GLUCKSTEIN
SHOSTAK
KISHI

SAKAI
THOMAS
RUTHERFORD
YANG

LIAN
HANCHAROU
RABTSAU
CHARTIER

DEMIRO O DOMIRO

ALIYEV
MUSSABAYEV

Yamato
Hiroto
Oleg

Ilya
Mihael
Mariyan
Jeffrey
Aliaksei
Daiki
Ryosuke
Aiden
Blake
Yanwei
Shidong
Uladzislau
Aleh
Julian
Morgan
Pirmammad

Danil

® JPN
® JPN
AZE
AZE

mm BUL
BUL

USA
USA
® JPN
® JPN
AUS
AUS
Bl ceN
Bl cHN
‘M BLR
M BLR
Bl FrRA
Bl FrrA
B3 Az
B3 Az

1999
2000
1993
1989
2001
1999
1993
1995
1994
1997
1992
1996
1998
1997
1995
1994
1999
1995
1997
1998

Group 2

1.

#6507
#33763
#328
#29267
#13527
#30397
#1285
#14263
#6907
#6911
#25023
#15860
#33983
#48646

SOEHN
SHUH
BURNETT
CHARTIER
GESUELLI
PADILLA
GANCHINHO
FERREIRA
MELNIK
AZARIAN
BUYUKARSLAN
MUTLU
XIAO

YAN

Keegan
Nathan
Jason
Jérémy
Cody
Ruben
Diogo
Pedro
Mikhail
Sergei
Dogukan
Gurkan
Jinyu
Langyu
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

#11666
#11670

#6907
#6911

#6986
#11902

#7250
#23269

#1285
#14263

#31053
#31000

#13947
#14077

#31288
#7176

#6507
#33763

#328
#29267

#13527
#30397

#25023
#15860

#47081
#25057

#14321
#7085

HANCHAROU
RABTSAU

MELNIK
AZARIAN

KISHI
SAKAI

GLUCKSTEIN
SHOSTAK

GANCHINHO
FERREIRA

ISHIKAWA
UNNO

ALIYEV
MUSSABAYEV

CHARTIER

Uladzislau
Aleh

Mikhail
Sergei
Daiki
Ryosuke

Jeffrey
Aliaksei

Diogo
Pedro

Yamato
Hiroto

Pirmammad
Danil

Julian

DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan

SOEHN
SHUH

BURNETT
CHARTIER

GESUELLI
PADILLA

BUYUKARSLAN

MUTLU

YANG
LIAN

THOMAS
RUTHERFORD

Keegan
Nathan

Jason
Jérémy
Cody

Ruben

Dogukan
Gurkan

Yanwei
Shidong

Aiden
Blake

M BLR
M BLR
B RUS
B RUS

® JPN
® JPN

USA
USA

POR
POR

® JPN
® JPN

,
>
C
wn

1995
1994

1991
1990

1994
1997

1993
1995

1987
1997

1999
2000

1997
1998

1999
1995

1992
1997

1986
2001

1998
2001

1999
1993

1998
1997

1992
1996

S1

1.0

1.0
1.0

2.0
1.5

1.0

1.5

1.0

2.5

1.5

2.0

0.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.0
2.0

S2

1.0

15
2.0

1.0
2.5

0.5
2.0

0.5
1.5

0.5
2.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5

0.5
2.5

0.5
2.0

0.5
1.0

2.0
2.0

S3

1.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

1.0
3.0

0.5
2.5

0.5
2.0

2.5

S4

1.0
1.5

0.5
2.0

0.5
1.5

0.5
2.0

2.5

0.5
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
1.5

3.0

1.0
1.5

1.5
3.0

0.5
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.5

S5

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.0

0.5
2.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
3.5

1.5
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.0
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S6

0.5
2.0

0.5
2.0

1.0
2.5

2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
2.0

0.5
3.0

2.0
3.0

0.5
1.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.0

2.5

S7

0.5
15

1.0
1.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
3.0

2.0
2.5

1.5
1.5

2.0
3.0

2.0
2.0

0.5
2.5

1.0

S8

15

2.0

2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
25

1.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

2.5
2.0

15
2.0

2.0
2.0

0.5

15

S9

1.0
1.5

2.0
2.5

1.5
2.5

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.0

3.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5

2.5

S10 L

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.5

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.5

2.5

2.5
2.5

2.0
3.0

25
3.5

3.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
5.0

0.5
1.0

0.5

0.5

5.0

1.0

1.0

E

9.40
8.45

8.95
8.10

8.85
7.85

9.10
8.05

9.00
7.90

8.10
7.35

8.70
795

8.60
7.20

8.35
7.25

8.05
8.25

8.65
7.30

8.20
7.25

9.05
5.70

8.50
4.65

D

5.2
16.2

4.8
16.0

6.0
15.8

4.8
15.8

5.4
16.0

4.2
17.3

5.0
15.0

5.6
14.6

5.4
15.6

3.3
14.0

5.0
15.2

5.8
114

4.3
10.5

6.0
9.6

H

9.80
9.10

9.50
9.00

9.20
9.25

9.40
9.20

9.80
9.25

8.45
9.40

9.55
8.90

9.10
9.00

8.95
8.60

8.20
8.90

9.30
9.25

9.30
8.15

9.45
6.55

9.50
5.50

Synchro Total

19.42
18.58

19.06
17.98

18.58
17.06

17.20
18.70

15.72
17.48

17.02
17.14

15.70
18.00

17.84
16.26

16.32
15.70

14.90
17.64

16.78
11.58

17.86
15.28

18.16
10.86

18.70
11.20

-04 -

43.820
52.330

42.310
51.080

42.630
49.960

40.500
51.750

39.920
50.630

37.770
51.190

38.950
49.850

41.140
47.060

39.020
47.150

34.450
48.790

39.730
43.330

41.160
41.680

40.960
33.610

42.700
30.950

Score

96.150

93.390

92.590

92.250

90.550

88.960

88.800

88.200

86.170

83.240

83.060

82.840

74.570

73.650


http://192.168.0.2:9001/
http://192.168.0.2:9001/event/SYN
http://192.168.0.2:9001/stages/5

15. #33983 XIAO Jinyu Bl cHNo 1995
#48646  YAN Langyu Bl cHN o 1999
16. #23721 MITEV Mihael B BUL 2001
#9308  MIHALEV Mariyan B BUL 1999
17. #9807  PIUNOV Oleg Bl AzE 1993
#6909 GRISHUNIN Ilya Bl AzE 1989

S1

2.0

0.5

2.5

2.0

S2

1.0

0.5

S3

1.0
2.0

0.5

S4

1.0
1.0

S5

1.0
2.0

0.5

1.5

S6
0.5

0.5

1.0

S7
0.5

S8
0.5

S9
2.0

S10 L

1.5
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0

E

9.30
4.20

8.60
0.75

9.00
0.80

D

3.7
6.0

5.2
2.0

4.3
2.0

O(g ‘:ﬁ @ ZZ’;@EKDOCHODT CUROTRAMP

H

9.50
4.70

9.25
0.80

9.30
0.80

Synchro Total

16.86
9.50

16.96
1.86

17.90
1.50

39.360
24.400

40.010
5.410

40.500
-0.2 = 4.900

Score

63.760

45.420

45.400
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Synchronised trampoline — MEN — Final

Group 1
1. #6507  SOEHN Keegan B+l caN 1992
#3376% SHUH Nathan B*] caN - 1997
2. #31288 CHARTIER Julian BBFRA 1999
#7176 DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan BBFRA 1995
3. #13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad [l KAZ 1997
#14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil Bl «kAz 1998
4. #1285  GANCHINHO Diogo M POR 1987
#1426% FERREIRA Pedro El PorR 1997
5. #7250  GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey BE UsA 1993
#2369 SHOSTAK Aliaksei BE USA 1995
6. #6986  KISHI Daiki ® PN 1994
#11902  SAKAI Ryosuke ® JPN 1997
7. #6907  MELNIK Mikhail B RUS 1991
#6911 AZARIAN Sergei mm RUS 1990
8. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzistau [l BLR 1995
#11670 RABTSAU Aleh M BLR 1994
IR #47081 YANG Yanwei Bl cHN o 1998
#25057  LIAN Shidong Bl cHN 1997
2R #25023 BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan EEl TUR 1999
#15860 MUTLU Gurkan W TUR 1993
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Synchronised trampoline — MEN — Final

ST S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S0 L E D H Zz?o Total  Score
1. #7250 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey = 1993 10 15 10 20 20 15 20 10 10 20 0 850 158 920 19.04 52540 52.540
#23269  SHOSTAK Aliaksei  USA 1995
=
USA

2. #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzistau Il 1995 0 10 10 20 15 15 05 15 20 15 0 875 162 920 1792 52070 52.070
#11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 1994

=
BLR
3. #6986  KISHI Daiki ] 1994 10 15 20 20 20 25 15 15 20 20 O 820 158 9.25 1754 50.790 50.790
#11902  SAKAI Ryosuke JPN 1997
]
JPN
4. #13947 ALIYEV Pirmam- =2 1997 15 20 25 15 20 25 20 20 15 20 0.5 8.00 150 945 1826 50.710 50.710
#14077 MUSSABAYEV ~ mad KAZ 1998
Danil | . |
KAZ
5. #1285  GANCHINHO Diogo 1987 10 15 15 20 25 25 25 30 25 30 15 765 162 9.15 1554 48540 48.540
#14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 1997
POR
6. #6907  MELNIK Mikhail " 1991 15 25 25 20 20 20 15 30 25 20 05 780 16.0 9.00 1568 48480 48.480
#6911  AZARIAN Sergei RUS 1990
=
RUS
7. #6507  SOEHN Keegan LY | 1992 20 15 20 25 20 25 30 35 30 35 0 745 152 9.05 16.12 47820 47.820
#33763  SHUH Nathan CAN 1997
i+l
CAN
8. #31288 CHARTIER Julian 11 1999 15 20 20 25 20 40 460 9.6 545 1114 30.790 30.790
#7176~ DEMIRO O Morgan FRA 1995
DOMIRO [} |
FRA
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Synchronised trampoline — MEN — Final

1.6 GOLD #7250  GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey BE UsA 1993
#23269 SHOSTAK  Aliaksei ~ H& USA 1995
2.6 SILVER  #11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau ]l BLR 1995
#11670 RABTSAU  Aleh ‘M BLR 1994
3.6 BRONZE #6986  KISHI Daiki ® PN 1994
#11902  SAKAI Ryosuke ® PN 1997
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TRAMPOLINE
GYMNASTICS

woORrLD

CuUrP
2019

21TH - 22TH SEPTEMBER
PLATINUM ARENA | KHABAROVSK, RUSSIA

TUMBLING



WORLD CUP KHABAROVSK 2019

=

WORLD | S3G5e:

curP 2019

version1 - 2019.20.09 - 11:30

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS - QUALIFYING ROUND

TUMBLING WOMEN QUALIFICATIONS TUMBLING MEN QUALIFICATIONS
CJP | LIMBACH Marion FRA | CJP | LIMBACH Marion FRA
E-1 | YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ E-1 | YAKOVLEYV Igor KAZ
E-2 | HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE E-2 | HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE
E-3 | FUKUI Naoya JPN E-3 | FUKUI Naoya JPN
E-4 | PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS E-4 | PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS
E-5 | ZHANG Wenmei CHN E-5 | ZHANG Wenmei CHN
D-6 | SKAKUN Vladislav RUS D-6 | SKAKUN Vladislav RUS
D-7 | MARQUES Daniela POR D-7 | MARQUES Daniela POR
RES | APOLONIA Luis POR | RES | APOLONIA Luis POR
Superior jury Superior jury

Pt KUNZE Horst Pt KUNZE Horst




version 1

- 2019.20.09

WORLD CUP KHABAROVSK 2019

e

WORLD |:WhN5ee:

CcuP 2019

- 11:30

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS - FINALS

TUMBLING WOMEN FINALS

TUMBLING MEN FINALS

CJP | LIMBACH Marion FRA | CJP | LIMBACH Marion FRA
E-1 | YAKOVLEYV Igor KAZ E-1 | YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
E-2 | HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE E-2 | HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE
E-3 | FUKUI Naoya JPN E-3 | FUKUI Naoya JPN
E-4 | PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS E-4 | PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS
E-5 | ZHANG Wenmei CHN E-5 | ZHANG Wenmei CHN
D-6 | SKAKUN Vladislav RUS | D-6 | SKAKUN Viadislav RUS
D-7 | MARQUES Daniela POR | D-7 | MARQUES Daniela POR
RES | APOLONIA Luis POR | RES | APOLONIA Luis POR

Superior jury Superior jury

Pt KUNZE Horst Pt KUNZE Horst




>

Group 1

#24830
#46646
#23898
#34356
#7339
#19120

#24590
#22091

W o NI AN

#9384
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Tumbling — WOMEN — Qualification

STEPANOVA Elina
FANG Lulu
KITAORI Eri
MORANCAIS Manon
DANILENKO Viktoriia
JIA Fangfang
SILICHEVA Irina
DELOGE Marie

KRASNOKUTCKAIA Elena

} Sporttech Ltd.

B RUS
Bl cHN
® PN
BB rrRA
B RUS
CHN
B RUS
B BrrRA
B RUS

2002
1996
2002
2001
1994
1994
1999
1997
1989
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Tumbling — WOMEN — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #19120 JIA Fangfang [l CHN 1994 0 4 3 2 1 0 1 4 9 276 638 34400 70.000
0O 0 5 3 2 3 0 7 3 277 79 35.600

2. #7339  DANILENKO Viktoriia mmmRUS 1994 2 7 6 4 9 6 5 9 3 249 91 -03- 33700 66.000
2 3 6 6 5 3 3 12 9 251 72 32.300

3. #46646 FANG Lulu B cHN 1996 0 0 6 6 6 3 3 7 3 266 62 32.800 65.000
0 5 3 3 0 0 0 7 3 279 43 32.200

4. #9384  KRASNOKUTCKAIA Elena EmmRUS 1989 0 2 1 6 6 3 2 8 9 263 65 32.800 65.000
3 3 6 3 2 0 0 7 6 270 52 32.200

5. #24590 SILICHEVA Irina EmRUS 1999 0 1 6 6 4 4 4 9 0 266 65 33.100 64.500
0 6 3 3 1 2 0 9 6 270 44 31.400

6. #24830 STEPANOVA Elina EmRUS 2002 2 3 2 6 6 5 3 10 3 260 64 32.400 63.800
1 6 3 3 3 2 1 9 4 268 46 31.400

7. #23898 KITAORI Eri ® PN 2002 0 3 3 3 3 2 1 8 3 274 36 31.000 61.500
1 6 4 4 4 4 3 9 3 262 43 30.500

8. #34356 MORANCAIS Manon QB FRA 2000 0 2 6 6 3 6 4 9 3 261 67 32.800 61.200
0 6 3 3 3 2 10 0 243 41 28.400

9. #22091 DELOGE Marie BBFRA 1997 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 267 66 33300 54.800
0 2 9 9 9 0 181 34 21.500
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>
Group 1
#22091
#34356
#23898
#9384
#46646

#7339
#19120

N kW R
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Tumbling — WOMEN — Final

DELOGE Marie Bl Fra
MORANCAIS Manon || | FRA
KITAORI Eri ® JPN
KRASNOKUTCKAIA Elena mm RUS
FANG Lulu Bl cHN
DANILENKO Viktoriia  pm RUS
JIA Fangfang [l CHN

el

}‘ Sporttech Ltd.

1997
2001
2002
1989
1996
1994
1994
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1. #19120 JIA

2. #7339  DANILENKO Viktoriia
3. #9384  KRASNOKUTCKAIA Elena

4. #46646 FANG Lulu

5. #34356 MORANCAIS Manon
6. #23898 KITAORI Eri

7. #22091 DELOGE Marie
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B RUS
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Bl cHN
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® JPN
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Tumbling — WOMEN - Final

wn
[e0]

O 0 0 W O O [e)NNN6) O O (o)WY

W O W W O Ul W Ul W w O W O

E

279
284

259
273

269
27.2

273
273

25.6
27.7

273
270

241
26.7

D

6.8
79

9.1
7.0

7.0
6.5

6.1
6.2

6.6
6.5

3.6
4.3

3.3
6.6

Total

-0.6 —

34.700
36.300

35.000
34.300

33.900
33.700

33.400
33.500

31.600
34.200

30.900
31.300

27.400
33.300

Score

71.000

69.300

67.600

66.900

65.800

62.200

60.700
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Tumbling — WOMEN - Final

1.4 GOLD  #19120 JIA Fangfang [l CHN 1994
2.6 SILVER #7339  DANILENKO Viktoriia pmmm RUS 1994
3.6 BRONZE #9384 KRASNOKUTCKAIA Elena B RUS 1989
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Group 1

#21671
#34357
#23892
#29516
#7351
#31018

#8038
#7116

W o NI AN

#19876
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TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Tumbling — MEN — Qualification
MATAYOSHI Kento ® JPN
RIABIKOV ~ Maksim  mmm RUS
KUSAGAYA  Takeshi ® JPN
LISITSYN  Aleksandr pmm RUS
SHLYAKIN  Maxim mm RUS
SUMIKURA Keiichiro ~ @ JPN
MALKIN  Mikhail |Gl AZE

ROMAKHOV Alexandr [l KAZ

AFANASEV

Vadim = RUS

} Sporttech Ltd.

2000
1999
1998
1998
1996
1998
1996
1996
2000
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Tumbling — MEN — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #8038  MALKIN Mikhail AZE 1996 0 3 3 0 3 2 0 6 3 280 101 38.100 75.600
O 0 4 3 0O 0O 0 6 5 28.2 9.3 37.500

2. #7351  SHLYAKIN Maxim EmRUS 1996 0 4 3 0 4 3 2 8 6 270 101 37.100 71.900
3 3 5 3 1 0 1 6 3 275 73 34.800

3. #34357 RIABIKOV  Maksim B RUS 1999 0 O 5 3 2 0 o0 7 3 280 84 -0.3 = 36.100 70.300
0 2 6 4 6 3 3 8 6 262 83 -0.3 = 34.200

4, #29516 LISITSYN  Aleksandr pmm RUS 1998 1 5 3 3 3 2 1 7 3 272 79 35.100 69.700
0 1 6 7 4 2 2 10 15 25.3 9.3 34.600

5. #21671 MATAYOSHI Kento ® JPN 2000 O O 5 3 3 3 2 9 6 269 573 32.200 65.600
0O 0 6 6 3 3 0 9 9 264 73 -0.3 = 33,400

6. #7116  ROMAKHOV Alexandr nKAZ 1996 3 3 3 4 3 3 1 0 250 40 29.000 64.800
0O 3 3 3 3 2 0 6 3 277 81 35.800

7. #31018 SUMIKURA Keiichiro ® PN 1998 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 10 6 260 36 29.600 58.300
3 6 6 3 3 3 3 11 3 259 28 28.700

8. #23892 KUSAGAYA Takeshi @® JPN 1998 2 2 6 3 7 8 7 12 30 223 39 -0.6 = 25.600 57900
2 6 3 3 3 2 1 8 0 272 51 32.300

9. #19876 AFANASEV Vadim B RUS 2000 0 3 5 10 0 16.2 3.2 19.400 55.800
0O 1 4 5 3 2 0 9 6 270 94 36.400
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Tumbling — MEN — Final

SUMIKURA Keiichiro
ROMAKHOV Alexandr
MATAYOSHI Kento
RIABIKOV ~ Maksim
SHLYAKIN ~ Maxim
MALKIN Mikhail
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1. #8038
2. #34357
3. #7351
4. #21671
5. #31018

6. #7116

TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Tumbling — MEN — Final

MALKIN Mikhail AZE
RIABIKOV ~ Maksim  mmm RUS
SHLYAKIN ~ Maxim B RUS
MATAYOSHI Kento @® JPN
SUMIKURA Keiichiro @ JPN

ROMAKHOV Alexandr (Bl KAZ
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28.2

28.2
27.5

26.6
24.8

26.1
27.6

26.9
26.1

26.6
255

D

11.3
9.3

8.4
8.2

10.1
10.8

3.3
73

3.6
5.1

3.8
4.0

Total

38.800
37.500

36.600
35.700

-0.3 = 36.400
-0.3 = 35.300

29.400
-0.3 = 34.600

30.500
31.200

30.400
29.500
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' TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RrussIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Tumbling — MEN — Final

1.6 GOLD #8038 MALKIN Mikhail [EH AZE 1996
2.6 SILVER  #34357 RIABIKOV Maksim pmmm RUS 1999
3.6 BRONZE #7351  SHLYAKIN Maxim pmm RUS 1996
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21TH - 22TH SEPTEMBER
PLATINUM ARENA | KHABAROVSK, RUSSIA

DOUBLE MINI TRAMPOLINE



version 1

2019.20.09 -

WORLD CUP KHABAROVSK 2019

N

WORLD |:W0550eS

curP 2019

11:30

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

DMT WOMEN QUALIFICATIONS DMT MEN QUALIFICATIONS
CJP | MUTO Shinya JPN | CJP | DUCHESNE Stéphan CAN
E-1 [ MORGAN Clive GBR | E-1 | MORGAN Clive GBR
E-2 | SODERLUND Jenny SWE | E-2 | SODERLUND Jenny SWE
E-3 | CHUBAKOVA Guliusia RUS E-3 | CHUBAKOVA Guliusia RUS
E-4 | APOLONIA Luis POR | E-4 | APOLONIA Luis POR
E-5 | HENRY Lance NZL E-5 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL
D-6 | AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS D-6 | AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS
D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA | D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
RES | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL | RES | HENRY Lance NZL
Superior jury Superior jury

Pt

KUNZE Horst

Pt

KUNZE Horst




WORLD CUP KHABAROVSK 2019
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WORLD | :0005e0es
GYMNASTICS

CcurP 2019

version1 - 2019.20.09 - 11:30

JUDGES PANEL FOR TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

DMT WOMEN FINALS DMT MEN FINALS
CJP | MUTO Shinya JPN | CJP | DUCHESNE Stéphan CAN
E-1 | MORGAN Clive GBR | E-1 | MORGAN Clive GBR
E-2 | SODERLUND Jenny SWE | E-2 | SODERLUND Jenny SWE
E-3 | CHUBAKOVA Guliusia RUS E-3 | CHUBAKOVA Guliusia RUS
E-4 | APOLONIA Luis POR | E-4 | APOLONIA Luis POR
E-5 | HENRY Lance NZL E-5 | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL
D-6 | AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS D-6 | AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS
D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA | D-7 | DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
RES | ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL | RES | HENRY Lance NZL
Superior jury Superior jury

Pt KUNZE Horst Pt KUNZE Horst




y  TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG 1D 15566
Double mini-trampoline — WOMEN — Qualification

Group 1
#20004
#42720
#46647
#8687
#44631
#7356
#24709
#48817

W o NI AN

#23760
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KHRISTENKO Alina

GAGO Diana
FENG Baoyi
SJOEBERG Lina

BEGIM Galina

TROIANOVA  Polina
BONARTSEVA Aleksandra
FU Shalin
DIBB Bronwyn
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Bl ceN
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>  TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG 1D 15566
Double mini-trampoline — WOMEN — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #24709 BONARTSEVA Aleksandra pmmm RUS 2001 6 9 6 279 6.0 33.900 68.600
6 8 3 283 64 34.700

2. #23760 DIBB Bronwyn gl NZL 1997 6 12 0 282 6.4 34600 67.900
12 8 3 277 56 33.300

3. #44631 BEGIM Galina B RUS 2002 6 11 3 280 6.0 -0.3— 33700 67.600
5 9 3 283 56 33.900

4. #7356  TROIANOVA Polina B RUS 1996 9 9 3 279 60 33.900 66.900
12 9 0 279 6.0 -09 — 33.000

5. #8687 SIOEBERG  Lina mmm SWE 1993 12 6 5 277 60 -0.9— 32.800 66.500
6 6 3 285 5.2 33.700

6. #48817 FU Shalin Bl cHN 2002 3 7 3 287 37 32400 64.300
4 6 6 284 35 31.900

7. #20004 KHRISTENKO Alina B RUS 1999 13 12 6 269 52 -0.3—31.800 62.100
8 15 6 271 35 -0.3 - 30.300

8. #46647 FENG Baoyi Bl cHN 1990 2 9 3 286 4.1 32.700 55.000
11 199 24 22.300

9. #42720 GAGO Diana Bl POR 2002 12 12 3 273 52 -0.9 — 31.600 54.300
11 199 2.8 22.700
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TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RrUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Double mini-trampoline — WOMEN — Final

GAGO Diana POR
FENG Baoyi Bl cuN
FU Shalin Bl cHN
SJOEBERG  Lina s SWE
BEGIM Galina B RUS
DIBB Bronwyn NZL

BONARTSEVA Aleksandra | RUS

©2013-2019 ¥ Sporttech Ltd.

2002
1990
2002
1993
2002
1997
2001

Contact us


http://192.168.0.2:9001/
http://192.168.0.2:9001/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io

' TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RrussIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Double mini-trampoline — WOMEN — Final

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #8687 SJOEBERG  Lina Emm SWE 1993 7 10 0 283 76 35.900 71.600
6 6 3 285 72 35.700

2. #24709 BONARTSEVA Aleksandra mmm RUS 2001 6 7 4 283 6.8 35.100 69.900
7 6 6 281 76 -0.9 — 34.800

3. #23760 DIBB Bronwyn il NZL 1997 6 9 6 279 72 35.100 69.400
9 9 3 279 76 -12- 34300

4. #48817 FU Shalin Bl cHN 2002 7 9 0 284 56 34000 67.700
7 6 6 281 5.6 33.700

5. #44631 BEGIM Galina B RUS 2002 5 9 3 283 52 33.500 67.600
9 6 0 285 5.6 34.100

6. #42720 GAGO Diana El POR 2002 12 9 2 277 52 -09— 32000 66.100
6 9 3 282 68 -09— 34100

7. #46647 FENG Baoyi Bl ciN 1990 11 12 5 272 6.0 33.200 55.700
9 201 24 22.500
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' TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RrussIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566
Double mini-trampoline — WOMEN — Final

1.4 GOLD #8687 SJOEBERG  Lina mmm SWE 1993
2.6 SILVER  #24709 BONARTSEVA Aleksandra g RUS 2001
3.6 BRONZE #23760 DIBB Bronwyn NZL 1997
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TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Double mini-trampoline — MEN — Qualification

MAKARSKII Vasilii
ODINTSQOV Aleksandr
ZALOMIN Mikhail
ROBERTSON Campbell
CARVALHO COSTA Diogo
TINGELOEF Gustav
TWIGGE Jordan
GLADENKOV Andrei
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?‘* TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 [ FIG ID 15566

Double mini-trampoline — MEN — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr pmmm RUS 1994 6 8 3 283 108 -0.3 — 38.800 76.700
6 4 0 290 92 -0.3— 37900

2. #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail ~ mmm RUS 1992 1 3 3 293 84 -0.3— 37400 74.000
3 7 3 287 88 -0.9— 36600

3. #18173 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo EM POR 1995 5 11 3 281 81 -0.9 — 35300 71.700
5 6 0 289 84 -0.9— 36400

4. #18120 MAKARSKII Vasilii B RUS 1999 5 7 0 288 84 -15-—35700 71.400
6 9 3 282 84 -0.9— 35700

5. #48761 ROBERTSON Campbell Faill NZL 1995 9 12 3 276 6.8 34400 67.000
12 15 6 267 68 -0.9 — 32.600

6. #23171 TINGELOEF Gustav mmm SWE 1994 7 11 1 281 6.0 34100 66.800
12 9 3 276 60 -0.9— 32700

7. #23763 TWIGGE Jordan Bl NZL 1993 12 12 6 270 68 -1.2—32600 62.100
12 13 30 245 68 -1.8—29.500

8. #11305 GLADENKOV Andrei B RUS 1993 8 7 3 282 76 35.800 60.400
4 206 4.0 24.600
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Double mini-trampoline — MEN — Final

TWIGGE Jordan NZL
TINGELOEF Gustav mmm SWE
ROBERTSON Campbell NZL
CARVALHO COSTA Diogo POR
ZALOMIN Mikhail  mmm RUS
ODINTSOV Aleksandr mmm RUS
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?“ TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Double mini-trampoline — MEN — Final

1. #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail B RUS

2. #18173 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo POR

3. #9358  ODINTSQV

Aleksandr | RUS

4. #3763 TWIGGE Jordan Bl NZL
5. #23171 TINGELOEF Gustav Emm SWE
6. #48761 ROBERTSON Campbell il NZL
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11
15

~
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E

28.7
28.4

28.5
28.0

24.6
28.3

27.8
27.8

27.8
27.7

27.3
20.1

D

10.3
11.6

10.0
9.6

10.8
9.6

8.4
7.5

73
4.0

4.0
3.6

Total

39.000
-0.9 = 39.100

-1.5 = 37.000
-0.9 = 36.700

-0.6 = 34.800
37.900

-0.9 = 35.300
-0.9 = 34.400

-0.9 = 34.200
-1.2 = 30.500

31.300
23.700

Score

78.100

73.700

72.700

69.700

64.700

55.000
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}‘” TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP RUSSIA, Khabarovsk 2019 | FIG ID 15566

Double mini-trampoline — MEN — Final

1.6 GOLD #6937  ZALOMIN Mikhail ~ mmmm RUS 1992
2.6 SILVER  #18173 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo POR 1995
3.6 BRONZE #9358  ODINTSOV Aleksandr pmmm RUS 1994
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WORLD

CuUrP
2019

21TH - 22TH SEPTEMBER
PLATINUM ARENA | KHABAROVSK, RUSSIA

Number of Entries by NOC

HassaHuna DMT DMT IND IND SYN SYN TUM TUM Total by
CTPOK MEN WOMEN MEN WOMEN MEN WOMEN MEN WOMEN NOC
ALG

AUS

AUT

AZE

BLR

BRA

BUL

CAN

CHN 2
COL

CZE

FRA

GBR

GEO

GER

GRE 1
IRI
ITA
JPN
KAZ
MEX 1

NED 2 2
NZL 2 1
POL

POR 1 1
RUS 4 4
Sul

SWE 1 1
TUR

USA

uzB

Total by
discipline

4 2 2
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8 9 70 49 34 28 9 9 216



TRAMPOLINE
GYMNASTICS

WORLD

CuUrP
2019

21TH - 22TH SEPTEMBER
PLATINUM ARENA | KHABAROVSK, RUSSIA

Medals oiscpire TRA [ I

NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total

NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total 1 CHN 1 1
1 RUS 2 3 4 9 1 RUS 1 1
2 CHN 2 1 3 2 BLR 1 1
3 JPN 1 1 1 3 2 JPN 1 1
4 AZE 1 1 Total 2 2 2 6
4 SWE 1 1 Discipine SYN
4 USA 1 1 NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total
5 BLR 2 2 1 JPN 1 1 2
6 AUS 1 1 2 USA 1 1
6 POR 1 1 3 AUS 1 1
7 FRA 1 1 3 BLR 1 1
7 NZL 1 4 FRA 1
Total 8 8 8 24 Total 2 2 2 6
Discipine DMT
Discipine  TUM NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total
NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total 1 RUS 1 1 1 3
1 AZE 1 1 2 SWE 1 1
1 CHN 1 1 3 POR 1 1
2 RUS 4 4 NZL 1
Total 2 6 Total 2 2 2 6



TRAMPOLINE
GYMNASTICS

WORLD
CU?
2019

21TH - 22TH SEPTEMBER
PLATINUM ARENA | KHABAROVSK, RUSSIA

Participants list

ALG 1
#7181 MESSATFA REDHA

AUS 13
#12980 CLARKE Dominic

#14321 THOMAS Aiden

#17682 ARTHUR Claire

#20056 WARD Kira

#24572 PICKERING Jessica

#7085 RUTHERFORD Blake

#7086 SAMPSON Lauren Ellen

AUT

#23366 WIZANI Benny

AZE

#23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan

#6909 GRISHUNIN llya



PavelSholukha
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#8038 MALKIN Mikhail
#9807 PIUNOV Oleg

BLR

#11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau
#11670 RABTSAU Aleh
#24165 ILYINYKH Mikita
#41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan
BRA

#1274 OLIVEIRA ANDRADE RAFAEL
#16236 GOMES ALICE
#31259 DUTRA RAYAN
#7220 GOMES CAMILLA
BUL

#23721 MITEV Mihael
#9308 MIHALEV Mariyan
CAN

#29066 MILETTE Sarah
#29267 CHARTIER Jérémy
#328 BURNETT Jason
#33763 SHUH Nathan
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